
人

10月30日 金 82 82 ％

10月31日 土 167 249 ％

11月1日 日 283 532 ％

11月2日 月 288 820 ％

11月3日 火 311 1,131 ％

11月4日 水 312 1,443 ％

11月5日 木 266 1,709 ％

11月6日 金 300 2,009 ％

11月7日 土 268 2,277 ％

11月8日 日 360 2,637 ％

11月9日 月 324 2,961 ％

11月10日 火 371 3,332 ％

11月11日 水 386 3,718 ％

11月12日 木 363 4,081 ％

11月13日 金 466 4,547 ％

11月14日 土 805 5,352 ％

％

選挙時登録
選挙人名簿登載者数
（令和２年10月28日）

令和２年１１月１５日執行　栃木県知事選挙　期日前投票者数

0.76

1.62

月　　日
曜
日

投票者数 累計
32,776

投票率

合　　　計 5,352

5.21

16.33

11.34

12.45

13.87

16.33

2.50

3.45

4.40

0.25

6.13

6.95

8.05

9.03

10.17


